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~TIONTH DATE __DAY CLASS EVENT __.__;_____&
—_— 14.04.24 Thursday E:dum
13,0424 Saturday Balsakil - JANIS HGUSETWN
14.04.24 Sunday { DIZAMEGERS; Jayﬁ%‘ﬂ\
APRIL 17.04.24 Wadnesday : Ram Navml -mk\__
22.04.24 Monday Earth Day - VENTUS H
AT04.24 Sohumay AECD Story Telling/Drs AR HoUSE
30.04.24 Tuesday B,0,D Investiture Ceremony.
e 01.06.24 Wadnosday Labour Day- AQUA HOUSE 8psalal Aagamp
| 10,08.24 Friday A Motiér's Day (FNGH)
8 T3.06.34 - 20.08.24 - ClassTost S —— T
i 11.08.24 Baturday House Board Deaorallon - Yoga Midrag——————
(T MA 16.008.24 Thursday Yoga Day e
- 23.06.04 Thursday BuddhalPurnima - Aoliday ———————
22.08.24 Wednasday B.C English Postry Rechatlon [Host - [GNI8 HOUsE ———
: 26,0524 Safurday L —
— SUNMMER BREAK - 21 08.2024-20.06.2024 =i
— : 18.,07.24 ~24.07.24 - UnitTest -1 - ; g
. 0T 2% ™ Wadnesda ' | uharrat - Hollday
ok T T i Diwas - TERRA HOUSE 8pecial Assemb
L R R 2707.24 % Saturday | BCD BET Presentation [Host - TERRA HOUSE]
m— a0 0 I 030824 Y . Saturday PTM -2
i : 08.08.24 Thursday Aradhana Diwas(Sh Virendra Singh
-1' 100824 Saturday Fouse Borrd Decoretion - Ineredible
: 15.08.24 Thursday Indepsndence Day
| AUGUST 19.08.24 Monday Raksha Bandhan - Hoflday
: : & 54.08.24 Saturdav B Janmashtaml ceIElbrsﬂon ™A
: [ 26,0823 Monday : Janmashiani- Holiday
‘. —e082k sy National Sports Day- IGNIS HOUSE-Special Assembly
i 31.08.24 Saturday AB.C Debate Compatition [Host - VENTUS HOUSE]
05.09.24 Thursday = Teachers’ Day ([X-XH)
07.00.24 Saturday A,B.C Poster Making [Host - [GNIS HOUSE]
‘SEFTEMBER 575624 - 26.00.24 - HALF YEARLY EXAMS
; 14.08.34 Sanurdny : Vitnd] Dluas _TSRRA HOUSE SpeciaiBstormby
; 18,09.24 Monday Id-E-Mllad® - Holid
! 01.10.24 Tuesday Bendnl Jayant] - VENTUS HOUSE Speciel Assembly
; 02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhl Jayanti - Hollday
4 05.10.24 Saturday House Board Decoralion - Fesdvars o1 frdld
. h 08.10.24 Wednesday C Dussehra Celebration(VI-VH)
! 10,10.24-12.10.24 Thursday-Saturday Dussehra - Holiday
: j8.10.24 Safurday Pt -3
: 26,1024 Saturday B,C.D Nukkad Natak [Host - AQUA HOUSE]
2 31,10.24 Thursday Dee all - Hollday
R | 01.11.24 -03.11.24 Fridsy-sunday Deapawali - Holidays
il - i 7 ] 07,1124 - 16.11.24 - UnitTest - 2 + PRE BOARD - 1
S 14.11.24 ¢ Thursday : Chiidren's Day (By Teachers)
ylw, 16.41.24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday
e 20.11.24 Wednesday B,C Talent show [ Host - TERRA HOUSE]
i 23.11.24 Saturday PTM -4
'. 28.11.24 - PRE BOARD -2
: 30,1124 Safurday B.CD Spesch Compatition [ Host - AQUA HOUSE
; 14.12.24 Saturday B,C,D 3 Dual Anchoring [Host-IGNIS HOUSE]
" | DEcamBER 28.11.24 - PRE EOARD -3 —
L ™ 214224 Saturday TL School Exhibition + PTH-S B
“7 25:12:24 Yesdiesday : : —__ Ciyimas - Hofiday —
’ WINTER BREAK - 01.01,2026-08.01.2025 =T =
i 14.01.28 Tuesday Makar Sankranti - Hollda
: JANUARY 18.01.25 Saturday House Board Decoration = Saviors of ﬁﬁ__._._._-—-E
: 26.01.26 Sunday Republic Day Celebration oW T s
: 30.01,28 Thursday Shaheed Diwas - AQUA HOUSE Special Assembl
; £8.02.25 Soturdzy Srod A0 ——
| FEBRUARY 08.02.28 Sunday Convocation Ceramony (PNC-I) + Annual Function
! 12.02.26 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayantl - Hollday ___——
78,02,26 Wednesday Mahashivratd - Hollda
— 13.02.26 - 21.02,26 -W——‘—x——- 1 S . I
| MARcH 04.08.25 Tuesgay Shradhaniall Diwas (Sh. Karan singh Jll_—
= 13.03.26-14.03.25 Thurnday-Friday it ey L.
— Tnay vary based on Planelary posftions.
.  In holldave/vacations will be communicated In advanca.
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